75
HILIC
HILIC
76
YMC Biochromatography Columns
80
90
100

Free amino acids in HILIC mode
79
HILIC – Ordering Information
HILIC - Ordering Information
1.9 µm bioinert coated UHPLC columns (max. pressure 100 MPa)
Phase Column ID [mm] Column length [mm]
50 100 150
YMC-Accura Triart
Diol-HILIC
2.1 TDH12SP9-05Q1PTC TDH12SP9-10Q1PTC TDH12SP9-15Q1PTC
1.9 µm UHPLC columns (max. pressure 100 MPa)
Phase Column ID
[mm]
Column length [mm]
30 50 75 100 150
YMC-Triart
Diol-HILIC
2.0
2.1
3.0
TDH12SP9-0302PT
TDH12SP9-03Q1PT
–
TDH12SP9-0502PT
TDH12SP9-05Q1PT
TDH12SP9-0503PT
TDH12SP9-L502PT
TDH12SP9-L5Q1PT
TDH12SP9-L503PT
TDH12SP9-1002PT
TDH12SP9-10Q1PT
TDH12SP9-1003PT
TDH12SP9-1502PT
TDH12SP9-15Q1PT
TDH12SP9-1503PT
1.9 µm PEEK-lined UHPLC columns (max. pressure 100 MPa)
Phase Column ID [mm] Column length [mm]
50 100 150
YMC-Triart Diol-HILIC
metal-free
2.1 TDH12SP9-05Q1PTP TDH12SP9-10Q1PTP TDH12SP9-15Q1PTP
Special column connectors required.
3 µm bioinert coated HPLC columns (max. pressure 45 MPa)
Phase Column ID [mm] Column length [mm]
50 100 150